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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: *****SPAM***** 190130 1BR-KRK1318 Distribution Review & Comment Request
Renewal Application Kugaaruk Landfarm-OLAE 

Bingley, Richard (EC) <richard.bingley@canada.ca> Thu, Feb 28, 2019 at 11:38 AM
To: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Nichol, Emily (EC)" <emily.nichol@canada.ca>, "Summerfield, Bradley (EC)" <bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>, "EE
Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)"
<georgina.williston@canada.ca>

Good morning,

 

Environment and Climate Change Canada has reviewed the materials provided for the Kugaaruk Landfarm Licence
Renewal Applica�on in accordance with the department's mandate and has no comments at this �me.

 

Thank you for your �me,

 

Richard Bingley B.Sc.

 

Environmental Assessment Coordinator

Environment and Climate Change Canada/Government of Canada

richard.bingley@canada.ca / 867-975-4981

 

Coordonnateur de l'évalua�on environnementale

Environnement et Changement clima�que Canada/ Gouvernement du Canada

richard.bingley@canada.ca / 867-975-4981

 

 

 

From: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: January 30, 2019 11:49 AM 
To: Alam, Shah <salam@gov.nu.ca> 
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> 
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